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GB Performance Team – 2025 Contact Details 

 

 

Name: Position: Phone: E-Mail Address: 

Nigel Donohue (PLT) Performance Director 07791 074883 nigel.donohue@britishjudo.org.uk 

Tim Ellis (PLT) Operations Director 07581 562528 tim.ellis@britishjudo.org.uk 

Chris Price (PLT) Head of Performance Support 07930 574017 chris.price@uksportsinstitute.co.uk 

Matt Divall (PLT) Head of Performance Pathway 07583 973619 matt.divall@britishjudo.org.uk 

Jamie Johnson 
GB Paris Olympic Women’s 

Coach 
07929 305766 jamie.johnson@britishjudo.org.uk 

Colin Oates GB Paris Olympic Men’s Coach 07483 142909 colin.oates@britishjudo.org.uk 

Simon Moss 
GB Olympic Development 

Women’s Coach 
07483 166646 simon.moss@britishjudo.org.uk 

Ian Johns 
GB Olympic Development & 

Paralympic Coach 
07972 921574 ian.johns@britishjudo.org.uk 

Kate Howey National Training Centre Coach 07834 222531 kate.howey@britishjudo.org.uk 

Lauren Jackson S&C Coach 07583 679923 lauren.jackson@britishjudo.org.uk 

Rob Norman S&C Coach 07842 030730 rob.norman@uksportsinstitute.co.uk 

Dr Jo Banks Chief Medical Officer 07966 454602 jo.banks@britishjudo.org.uk 

Jacob Eyres Lead Physiotherapist 07792 007280 jacob.eyres@britishjudo.org.uk 

Stephen Miller Physiotherapist 07842 021552 stephen.miller@uksportsinstitute.co.uk 

John Prescott Sports Therapist  07985 011333 precky10@icloud.com 

Chris Barry Performance Analyst 07713 093337 chris.barry@uksportsinstitute.co.uk 

Esme Steele Performance Lifestyle 07842 015410 esme.steele@uksportsinstitue.co.uk 

Phil Sharma-

Woodland 
Performance Nutritionist 07856 923302 

philip.sharma-

woodland@uksportsinstitute.co.uk 

Andrew Cruickshank Performance Psychologist 07754 859118 andrew@greymattersuk.com 

Chelsea Orme Performance Psychologist 07762 771534 chelsea@greymattersuk.com 

Stefan Newbury Performance Administrator 07907 438112 stefan.newbury@britishjudo.org.uk 

John Bramall Logistics Manager 07974 358220 john.bramall@britishjudo.org.uk 

Ben Pollard Head of Communications 07854 244 342 Ben.pollard@britishjudo.org.uk  

Tom Llewellyn PR, Comms, Media Officer 07989 591713 tom.llewellyn@britishjudo.org.uk 
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